
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-315. Exam Schedule

Fri, 10 Apr 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Principles of Nuclear Electronics  M18-406  Atkin E.V.
Mon, 13 Apr 08:30 — 12:40 ATT Electronic Systems Design  M18-406  Boychenko D.V.
Fri, 17 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Materials Science  S15-401  Krasnyuk A.A., Gromov D.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methods of Radiation Research  S16-402  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elements of Analog-to-Digital Systems (Hybrid Systems)  S16-402

 Chumakov A.I.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Computer technologies: computer-aided design of integrated circuits  M19-406,

M19-416  Kalashnikov O.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Electronics (analog and digital electronics)  S17-402  Ulanova A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Principles Electronics  S17-V01  Sogoyan A.V., Volkov Y.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Physics of semiconductor and digital devices  S17-401  Kondratenko S.V.,

Elesin V.V., Sogoyan A.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Digital Devices and Systems  S15-V01  Nekrasov P.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT CAD systems in microelectronics  B17-403  Kondratenko S.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Components and Devices of Computer Facilities and Control Systems  A17-401

 Kessarinskiy L.N.
Mon, 08 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Programming languages and operating systems of microcomputers  S15-V01

 Savchenkov D.V.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM CAD systems in microelectronics  B17-403  Kondratenko S.V.
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elements of Analog-to-Digital Systems (Hybrid Systems)  S16-402

 Chumakov A.I.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer technologies: computer-aided design of integrated circuits

 M19-406, M19-416  Kalashnikov O.A.
Thu, 25 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT High-Performance Computing Systems  M19-484  Krasnyuk A.A., Bobkov S.G.
Thu, 25 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic practice (technology)  M19-484  Kessarinskiy L.N.
Thu, 25 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-484  Kessarinskiy L.N.
Thu, 25 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics of electronic devices  M19-483  Kessarinskiy L.N., Kondratenko S.V.
Thu, 25 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Programming languages and operating systems of microcomputers  S15-V01

 Savchenkov D.V.
Mon, 29 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Digital Devices and Systems  S15-V01  Nekrasov P.V.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Components and Devices of Computer Facilities and Control Systems  A17-401

 Kessarinskiy L.N., Bobkov S.G.
Wed, 15 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-Performance Computing Systems  M19-484  Bobkov S.G.,

Krasnyuk A.A.
Thu, 16 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of electronic devices  M19-483  Kondratenko S.V., Kessarinskiy L.N.


